
 
 
 

 
 

Date: 24 April 2013 
Enquiry No.: CHM/PS/2013-14/01 
Last date: 03 May 2013 

 
Sub.: Request for quotation for Rotary Evaporator, Chiller and Vacuum Pump 

 
Dear Sir, 

 Please send a sealed quotation with all the technical details of the following 

item(s) by 03 May 2013 to the following address. 

Dr. Pratik Sen 
Department of Chemistry 
IIT Kanpur 
Kanpur 208016 
UP, India 

Email: psen@iitk.ac.in 

 Thanking you, 
          Sincerely, 
 
 
         (Pratik Sen) 
 
Item: Rotary Evaporator with Chiller and Vacuum Pump 
 
Specifications: 

1. Digitally controlled water bath and drive unit 
2. Motorized lifting of the evaporator flask 
3. Digitally controlled rotation speed 
4. Vacuum pump should be able to control two rotary evaporator, 

vacuum must be less than 8 mbar. 
5. Chiller capacity 5 lit or more 
6. Chiller temperature range: −20°C to RT or better 

 
Quantity: 1 unit of Rotary evaporator, Chiller and Vacuum pump 
 
Terms and Conditions: 
(a) A single company / distributor have to quote all the items 
(b) The lowest total price of all items will be considered as the total 
lowest price quoted for the entire setup. 
(c) Delivery within ~month 

Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur 
Kanpur 208 016, India 

Dr. Pratik Sen 
Assistant Professor, Department of Chemistry 

e-mail: psen@iitk.ac.in 
Phone: +91-512-259-6312 

Fax:  +91-512-259-7436 
 


